
2023-2024 
Skyline Ranch K-8 School 

PARENT PLANNER 
Important Dates for the 2023-2024 School Year 

Meet the Teacher: Monday, July 17, 2023 

First Day of School: Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

Last Day of School Kinder—7th Grade: Thursday, May 23, 2024 

School Website: fusdaz.com/sr 

Skyline K-8 
School Hours: 

 

Regular School Hours: 

8:35 AM - 3:35 PM 
*Student Supervision begins @ 8:20 AM 

 

Early Release Day Hours: 

8:35 AM - 1:20 PM 
 

 

Skyline Ranch K-8 
Phone Numbers 

 

Office: 480-888-7520 
Attendance: 480-888-7523 

Nurse: 480-888-7529 

Cafeteria  
 

Breakfast Hours: 
8:20 AM - 8:35 AM 

 

Breakfast Pricing: $1.45 
Lunch Pricing: $2.65 

 

Free/Reduced Forms are               
available in the front office 

 

Non-Early Release Wednesdays 
 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 (First day of school) 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Intersession Breaks 

No School 
 

September  25, 2023 - October 6, 2023 

December 18, 2023 - January 5, 2024 

March 11, 2024 - March 22, 2024 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 

Wednesday, February 1, 2024 

Thursday, February 2, 2024 

 

 

 

Early Release Days 
8:35 AM—1:20 PM 

 

All Wednesdays except as mentioned above 
 

Friday, September 22, 2023 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 

Friday, December 15, 2023 

Friday, February 2, 2024 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 (Last day of school) 

 

 

No School 
 

Monday, September 4, 2023 

Friday, November 10, 2023 

Wednesday, November  22, 2023 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 

Friday, November 24, 2023 

Monday, January 15, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 

 
 

Eighth Grade Promotion 
 

Friday, May 17, 2024 @ 5PM 

@STFHS 
 

This is the last day for all  

8th grade students.  

Picture Schedule 
 

Fall Pictures:  

Thursday, August 10, 2023 
 

Fall Pictures Retakes:  

Thursday, November 9, 2023 

Club/Music Pictures: 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Spring Pictures: 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 
 

8th Gr. & Kinder Cap & Gown Pictures: 

Friday, April 12, 2024 
 

8th Gr. Group Picture: 

Friday, April 12, 2024 

PLEASE NOTE:   
Students may not be on campus before  

8:20 AM as there is no adult supervision. 

2023-2024 

School Hours 


